A
C IM
PELLERS
Tel: 425 -222- 5900 800-453-4569www.mechatronics.com E-mail: Sales@Mechatronics.com Fax: 425 -222- 5155 C o o l i n g  S i m p l i f i e d
(360 dia. x 167.3 mm)
14.17 dia. x 6.59 inches
Features: backward curved impeller
Operating voltage: 115 or 230 VAC
Construction: aluminum die cast motor base,
aluminum impeller
Bearing option: ball bearing
Motor: permanent split capacitor
required capacitor included
Air Flow: centrifugal
Connection: AWM 2517 lead wires
Option: tachometer output
UF360AAA series
0 250 500
AIR FLOW (CFM)
S
TA
TI
C
 P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 -
 IN
. O
F
W
A
TE
R
750 1000 1250 1500 1750
2.00
1.75
1.00
1.25
1.50
0.75
0.25
0.50
1
1 = 60 Hz     2 = 50 Hz
2
Model No.
Rated
Voltage
V
Freq.
HZ
Input
Power
W
Rated
Cur.
A
Locked
Cur.
A
Speed
RPM
Air  Volume
Max. Static
Pressure (H20)
Sound
Noise
dbA
Weight
kg M³/Min. CFM MM INCH
UF360AAA12-H1C4A 115 50 190 1.70 4.24 1,400 40.5 1430 40 1.6 66 5.1
115 60 270 2.26 4.00 1,600 46.5 1645 55 2.2 70 5.1
UF360AAA23-H1C4A 230 50 190 0.85 2.12 1,400 40.5 1430 40 1.6 66 5.1
230 60 265 1.13 2.00 1,600 46.5 1645 55 2.2 70 5.1
45° 45°
ø354
(ø90)
M4x0.7
4-M6x1
0.08
(2)
Inlet Ring
(360A)
ø
14
.1
7
±
0.
0
2
(ø
3
6
0
±
0.
5
)
 1
6
.9
3
±
0.
79
(4
3
0
±
20
)
6.59 ±0.02
(167.3 ±0.5)
5.77 ±0.01
(146.5 ±0.3)
3.78
(96)
 ø
9.
8
4
(ø
25
0
)
0.20
(5)
11.30.15